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KE2S (EOEMR)

B 2%F4A = & &k &
NO BH A = IRA%E * u % ; #5158 kdadi
XHAE 8 X% Xt |mow| HEEUR Big| e
BEEHEA~6A5) 270,000 270,000
1 MA10B | EHEBAR RAINANFURI4A~10R5  |BRXELHFLS L 7315 |1 7315 262,685 | 1
2 | 1A14B|EHBAR D-filed  ~10A #1745, Beacon 4?9*/&#&&2%%& 37,120 |1 37,120 225565 | 2
3| 1MB1sE|AHBAR #ENAVIPlus4aA~11A % BERHRRH 13,200 |1 13,200 212,365 | 3
4 47138 |FEHRE 274 - HEYB—FR Bttt 864 [1 864 211,501 | 4
5 4R 138 |AERRE EER TIIITAETRATYIDIE 134 1 134 211,367 | 5
6 4B 13 | RAERRE HIYAR AR EERE 6475 | 1/4 1,618 209,749 | 6
7 4178 | BHBAE HEHEYEAESTH (4A5) HEHBHRFDH 1,390 |1 1,390 208,359 | 7
8 4A17H|BEHBAR LASAFREEREH (48 53) BAXERREHRERS 4,427 |1 4,427 203932 | 8
9 4A208 | EHBAE REREHHFHESELY (A R EEEHRY 1,500 |1 1,500 202432 | 9
10 4A258 |REWRE N PZA DCMit—Tv% 6,193 | 1/2 " 3,096 199,336 | 10
11 4R2TR | AHBAR HRBARHERBSE (4R 5) () # LB 3,400 |1 3,400 195936 | 11
12 48278 |EWEE AR HBEHEERE 4822 | 1/4 1,205 194731 | 12
13 48288 | EHBAR RABMMAAMTH 4R ) WErTFToRETF 425 |1 425 194,306 | 13
14| 4R288|HERRE LTFIIA SBAR =2 g1 88 |1 88 194218 | 14
15 4A308 |REMRE BEREENE @A) NTTI74 VAR £ 16371 | 1/2 '8,185 186,033 | 15
16 5ATH|EHMBAR ARSI (4 A 5) fREiE —FRE 1,887 |1 1,887 184,146 | 16
17 5A21B|AG& A& (A - 6,562 |1 6,562 177,584 | 17
18 5A218 | EHBAR BES0—hLBEY WA ~385) | REBPI—r T4 T 92,400 |1 92,400 85,184 | 18
19 5A2718 | EHME BEMEUAR) BERDR 73| 172 36 85,148 | 19
20 5A278 [AEMEE AE—#E @A) HARTR 102 |1 102 85046 | 20
4 A I &t 270,000 204,748 184,954 85,046




BRHE2S (HOKERFR)

S 2458 = & & &
NO HE 2 & AR X W H . —_— ELE- 2]
2B HHi% i |maw| HEEOR e
ATARYBL 85,046 | 85,046
1 5ATE|REMRE A2 0h—Myo K HAstTLF 427 172 213 84833 | 1
2| sAE|BEWRE /—h % BRI+ 246 |1 246 84,587 | 2
3 58208 [FAIEMRE HIYYK (B exKEH 5000 | 1/4 1,250 83337 3
4 50208 | BHBAR REFHRIERBSHE (A M) HA ST REHEMT 1,500 |1 1,500 81,837 | 4
5 5A218 | BEHEAE HEWBIHEMSEH GAD) | HEFBHEASE 1,390 |1 1,390 80447 | 5
6 5A218|EHBAR LASARBERESE (585) BALERREMEEZERS 4,427 (1 4,427 76020 | 6
7 5218 |LHRE MEamE R Rh# E = S 96,256 |1 96,256 -20236 | 7
8 5F258 | GHBAE AEAEERRM A ) RGElE —FEE 1,887 |1 1,887 -22123 | 8
9 5A26H | EHBAE REBHHEBEZEN GAD) WX TFoRETF 425 |1 425 -22548 | 9
10 5A26H|EHBAR REBHYEESE (GAS) (B)# L#HME 3,400 |1 3,400 -25948 | 10
11 5A31 8 |AEHAE HIIAR ENEOS 5677 | 1/4 1,419 -27,367 | 11
12 6A18|RENARE BHEENSGAM NTTI74+ o AR R4t 16,383 | 1/2 8,191 -35558 | 12
13 6A198 A& AEBRGAS) 6,562 |1 6,562 -42,120 | 13
14 6A268 | EHME EEHEGAS "RHER 78| 1/2 39 -42,159 | 14
15 6F26H [AEWRE JE—HEGAR) BEHRWR 411 |1 411 -42570 | 15
16 0 -42,570
17 0 -42,570
18 0 -42,570
19 0 -42,570
20 0 -42,570
A U it 85,046 144,069 127,616 -42,570




KAE2S (FE6EER)

«f0 2%6A = & &k #E
NO A8 n = UIRAEE * o = : #3518 e
XA ] HH % il |mow| HEEUR e
R AZYHEL _ -42,57Q -42,570
1 6A168 | EHEAR HEFBHBBAK(6A) | HRFRHRASB 1,390 |1 1,390 -43960 | 1
2 6H16H | EHBAE LASAFRIERSI (6R53) BXAERREFNREAR 4,427 1 4,427 -48387 | 2
3 68208 |IEHRE HIYAK ENEOS 5704 | 1/4 1,426 -49813 | 3
4 6A228 | AHBAR REHBRIHESRN(6AS) BA2REHEM 1,500 |1 1,500 51313 | 4
5 6A230 | EHBAR NEARARARREEH (6 A 57) R3EE —FEE 1,887 |1 1,887 -53200 [ 5
6 68268 | EHBAR RREBGHEEZTEN 6A7) (B) # LwRE 3,400 |1 3,400 -56,600 | 6
7 68268 | EHBAR HE R RHEMEEE (6A5) WFvTTURESF 425 |1 425 -57,025 | 7
8 6A30B | A& ERER |- 6,562 |1 6,562 -63,587 | 8
9 6A30A |RAEMAE EREENEGASD) NTTO7A AR =4t 16,348 | 1/2 8,174 -71,761 | 9
10 TR218| A& A& (6A) - 6,562 |1 6,562 -78,323 | 10
11 TA298 | EHHAR EiEHEG6GAS) FEHNR | 172 15 -78,338 | 11
12 TA298 |FAEWMRE aE—HR(6AS) EATER 64 |1 64 -78,402 | 12
13 0 ~78,402
14 0 -78,402
15 0 78,402
16 0 -78,402
17 0 -78,402
18 0 78,402
19 0 -78,402
20 0 -78,402
A in B -42,570 48,299 . 35832 ~78,402




HAFE2E (H6EMAR)

o 2%7H & & & F
No AR L B RAR X W # o LR 2]
LY Xk Xl |won| HEEUR FuE| v
BHEBHE(T~9A) 270,000 270,000
R A#RVML -78,402 | . 191,598
1 TR4B|AEARE AR ENEOS 5332 | 1/4 1,333 190,265 | 1
2 7H20E | RHBAR RENHRFEASRHTAD) KA FEHRY 1,500 | 1 1,500 188,765 2
3 TH21B |RERRE HUIR ENEOS 6274 1/4 1,568 187,197 3
4 1A218| L% TERT2&Y JERIf HASHRBHEY 95,700 | 7/8 83,737 103460 | 4
5 TA21B|AHBAR HEFWMARMTRE TA ) HEFRHEASH 1,390 | 1 1,390 102070 5
6| T7R21B|AMBAR LASAFEBEN(AS)  |BRREXRELREAS 4,427 |1 4427 97643 | 6
7 7R228 | RHBAE LAFEEHEN A IRFEE —FEE 1,887 |1 1,887 95,756 [ 7
8 TA2B|REHRE AL —FAHRR HASHLF 428 |1 428 95328 ( 8
9 TR278 |EMRE PIT7HRNT——h—K BALHILF 283 |1 283 95045| 9
10 TA21R |[BHBAR REBMIHBHHTAD) (B)H LB 3,400 | 1 3,400 91,645 | 10
11 TH2TH | RHBAR HEAHFEBSE TAS) WErTTFIRETT 425 (1 425 91,220 11
12 7TENA|RAEARE HEHEENEOAD NTTIO74F > AR &t 16,383 [ 1/2 8,191 83,029 | 12
13 848 |LRE M&ELf kY Rk TATABARUIVFERE 32,324 (1 32,324 50,705 | 13
14 8R21A|AHE ABEGTAD) - 6562 | 1 6,562 44,143 | 14
15 8218 (EHHE BEHMETAM HHTR 70| 172 35 44,108 | 15
16 8A27A|AEHRE aE—HE (A EHHR 46 |1 46 44062 | 16
17 8A27R |AEMAR HZ—aE—HETAD) FEHATR 8|1 8 44,0541 17
18 0 44,054
19 0 44,054
20 0 44,054
A h El 191,598 176,439 . 147,544 44,054




#E2S (HOEBR)

of 24£8H 2 i k& #E
wl| ga 2] & A ¥ W # o ALRAES
XHIAHE & e Xk XHBE |mew mgggﬁ e §m§
BTARYEL 44,054 44,054
1 SAIB|SIEMAHR AU ENEOS 6,048 | 1/4 1,512 42542 | 1
2 8A208 |AHBAR EEFEHEESH (AR B RERRT 1,500 |1 1,500 41042 | 2
3 8H22H |AEHMEE HI) AR ENEOS 5842 | 1/4 - 1,460 39582 | 3
4 8A248 |BHEBAR NEARTARESA (8A ) mEE —FEeE 1,887 |1 1,887 37605 | 4
5 8A25H|AHBAR REBRFEESE (8AS) (B)H L#HMIE 3,400 |1 3,400 34295 5
6 8H26H | AHBAE HEHBMAEMEDN (A HEFBHRA B 1,390 |1 1,390 32905 | 6
7 8A268 | AHBAE LASAFRIEIREH (8A 53) BA#ERRFHREAR 4427 11 4427 28478 | 7
8 8A268 | EHBAE KRR BB (8A %) WErTTRETF 425 |1 425 28,053 | 8
9 8A3IH|AEHRE IE 4o BT 193 |1 193 27860 | 9
10 8A31H|AEMRE R EEME A NTTO74+ A £t 16,400 | 1/2 ' 8,200 19,660 | 10
1| oRtsE|AME AlE&(8AS) ] 6,562 |1 6,562 13,008 | 11
12 9H 288 |BHE EEHE (AN EHNR 62| 1/2 31 13067 | 12
13 9A28H |REHARRE aE—¥&(B8AS) FHNERE 29 |1 29 13038 | 13
14 9A28H |AEHRE HAS—aE—HEBAD) HHRTR C 41 4 13,034 | 14
15 0 13,034
16 0 13,034
17 0 13,034
18 0 13,034
19 0 13,034
20 0 13,034
A Ih &t 44,054 48,169 31,020 13,034 -




HAE2E (HOFME)

o 2%9A = i K&
wl| ga 2] B - X W # J— HILZE 2
XHIEE @A ik XK (eew E%;ﬁgﬁ g“g Ew%‘
ATARYEL 13,034 13,034
1 98128 | REWMRE HII AR (B ERKREH 5904 | 1/4 1,476 11,558 | 1
2 98188 | EHBAR HEHBHHBEI (A S) HEFHHRHAZD 1,390 |1 1,390 10,168 | 2
3 9F18H | EHMAE LASAFRERESE (9A5) BA#ERREHREAS 4427 1 4.427 5741 3
4 9A18H |AEHRE R— LR KR BT F 69 |1 69 5672 | 4
5 9A238 | EHBAE A EAFRABSM (O A5 IR5ENE —FE%E 1,887 |1 1,887 3785 | 5
6 9A230 | AHEAR ARFRFMBEN )  |RISUREHERY 1,500 |1 1,500 2285 | 6
7 9A258 | AHBAR R B RIS (9A5) () # LR 3,400 |1 3,400 -5 7
8 9H28H | AHEAR R B RS (9A 5) WxrTTFURETA 425 |1 425 -1540 | 8
9 9F308 [REARE BHEEMNS A NTTO7AF AR &4 16,356 | 1/2 8,178 -9718 | 9
10| 108218 B2 AEEGAD) L] 6562 |1 6,562 -16,280 | 10
11| 10R288|EHKHE EiEHE (A EHNR 56| 1/2 28 -16,308 | 11
12| 10A28E|AEWARE at—HEOAD) HATR 86 |1 86 -16,394 | 12
13 0 -16,394
14 0 -16,394
15 0 -1 5,394
16 0 -16,394
17 0 -16,394
18 0 -16,394
19 0 -16,394
20 0 -16,394
A h &t 13,034 42,062 29,428 -16,394




BE25 (B65ERK)

oM 2%10R & & Kk &
No| A8 " al AR X W H - ALAEE
XHIAE RE % el e B B
BHEHR(10~12A%) 270,000 270,000
RIA#HRYBL -16,394 253,606
1 10738 REAEE HUU R IR 6272 1/4 1,568 252,038 | 1
2 | 10R148|EHEAR D-fileE#EEH (11 A ~3A %) 1Tk &4t 22,880 | 1 22,880 229,158 | 2
3| 10R16H|RERRE HIL A IHFR 6,045 | 1/4 1511 227647 3
4| 108208 |EHEAE RENRFHBHEANG0AS)  |MXRuRBHRM 1,500 {1 1,500 226,147 4
5| 10A218|AHBAR HEFBFEMBTEE (10A5) |HEHBHRFEL B 1,390 | 1 1,390 224757| 5
6 108218 | AHBAR LASA GRS (10A 5 BR#EREFHIRESS 4427 |1 4427 220330 6
7 10F228 | EHEBAE 2 BREESN (10A5) BEE —FEY 1,887 |1 1,887 218443 7
8 108268 | BHBAR RAEBQBHFFAMSEH10A5) |[E@EFHLHEE 3,400 | 1 3,400 215043 | 8
9 10A268 [AHBAR REAHFEMAEN (10A5) |WXvyTTFoRET04 425 |1 425 214618| 9
10 NA2B|RAEHARE EHEBEH200AM NTTO74+ A% EH# 16,345 [ 1/2 8,172 206,446 [ 10
1] 118208 | b3 AHER (108 %) R 6,562 1 6562 199,884 | 11
12| 11A308|EHKME EEH&(0AS) HHTR 53| 1/2 26 199,858 | 12
13| 118308 |HAERRE aE—#E (10845) FATR 82 |1 82 199,776 | 13
14 0 199,776
15 0 199,776
16 0 199,776
17 0 199,776
18 0 199,776
19 0 199,776
20 0 199,776
10 A U\ &t 253,606 71,268 53,830 199,776




BE2S (H6EMR)

4 25118 = B Rk &
wl ga " B A X WM # 22158 MHES
&E X Hi% XM |@aem W%’.zgﬁ g Em&'
A AR 199,776 199,776
1 11A5H|HAENRE aE—R#R Bt F 288 |1 288 199,488 | 1
2 11A6B |RAEHARE HIYAR IrAR 6112 | 1/4 1,528 197,960 | 2
3 11A6H | EHBAR RHTAHNAFU RNNMA~3RS  |BHAEHFLS L 5225 |1 5,225 192735 | 3
4| NMAVB|REHRE VAP BASUHIILF 130 |1 130 192,605 | 4
5 AT | EEBAR #ENAVIPIUs12A ~3A % B—EBstad 6,600 |1 6,600 186,005 [ 5
6 | 11A208|&HEAR FRFERFMBSRM(11AS) (B EEHRT 1,500 |1 1,500 184505 | 6
7 11A208 | EHBAR HeHBHMBERN 1A |(HE2HEETRASE 1,390 |1 1,390 183115 | 7
8 11A208 | BHBAR LASAFREREER (11A5) BAR#AERRENXEAR 4,427 |1 4,427 178,688 | 8
9 11H208 |RAEHRE IFANLK BALHTILF 257 |1 257 178431 | 9
10| 1MA24B|EHBAE LB (11 AS) R5ElE —FRE 1,887 |1 1,887 176,544 | 10
1| 11A4B|AEHNRE HIAR IrAR 6347 | 1/4 1,586 174,958 | 11
12| 11A268|EHBAR HEARFMMSEN (1A (B LHEE 3,400 |1 3,400 171,558 | 12
13| 118268 |EHBAER HABRFMBSEN (1A  |WFrTTFUoRETF 425 |1 425 171,133 | 13
14| 118308 |REARE HREEHEAD) NTTO74+ AR e4t 16377 | 172 8,188 162,945 | 14
15 12A218| AR AER1AS) _ 6562 |1 6,562 156,383 | 15
16 | 128288 |EHBME BEHE1AD) EHTE 101 | 172 50 156,333 | 16
17| 128288 |AEHARE aE—-#E£ 1A HEHTR 287 |1 287 156,046 | 17
18| 12B28H|AEHARE HAZ—AE—H{EW1AS) EHDERE 71 7 156,039 | 18
19 0 156,039
20 0 156,039
11 A U i 199,776 61,322 ~43,737 156,039




HAE2S (H6%BR)

4 24128 = & K& &
‘o . ] B BAM X W # J— HILEE £+
XHIAR G X% XM |mow| BIEEUR BT | mx
RIAKRYHEL 156,039 156,039
1 12A28 |REWMRE HLTLR e g 27 |1 27 156,012 | 1
2 12848 |REMRE TN BR2tILF 123 |1 123 155,889 | 2
3 128108 | A 4B HRER 5833 |1 5,833 150,056 | 3
4 | 12R17B|RAEREE HIIAR IrARA 6,088 | 1/4 1,522 148,534 | 4
5 128218 | EHBAR RENRFMBRE(2A5) |(#AEBEHET 1,500 |1 1,500 147034 | 5
6 | 12R22H|FAEWMRE R=LIVFT—THK #ARLILF 348 |1 348 146,686 | 6
7| 12B22B|BHBAE HEFRFMBERH(2A5) |HELEFEHEASBD 1,390 |1 1,390 145296 | 7
8 12RA228 BEHBAR LASAFREBSE (1285 BRiERREFHBEEAS 4,427 (1 4,427 140869 | 8
9 12R258 | EHBAE REBHBIEEAH (12A) (B)# L$rRIE 3,400 {1 3.400 137469 | 9
10| 128288 |EHBAE REARFEERE(2A9)  |[WErTIFoREDL 3717 |1 377 137,002 | 10
11 1R4B |REARE BHEEHE (28D NTTO7 A4+ A% £ 16,407 | 1/2 8,203 128,889 | 11
12| 1A21E|ABR AR (128%) ] 5833 |1 5,833 123,056 | 12
13 18298 | EHRE BiEME(25) BHTR 24| 172 12 123,044 | 13
14 1A298 |SAEWHRE aE—H{E(12A9) BARTER 140 |1 140 122,904 | 14
15 0 122,904
16 0 122,904
17 0 122,904
18 0 122,904
19 0 122,904
20 0 122,904
12 A i § 156,039 45917 33,135 122,904




HAH2S (E6EER)

= 3%1A = F Kk &
no| AE " i A X 4 ey | EEEE
B % il |wom| RETHR EHES
BHEBE(N~3AD) 270,000 270,000
ATARVEL 122,904 392,904
1 1A6R |AEMRE HIUIHR THRAR 7,860 | 1/4 1,965 390,939 | 1
2 1A158 |ERRE A2 Th—)uTH HrARHLLF 514 1/2 257 390,682 | 2
3 1A180 | BHBAE LASARERSEHAD) AFR#AEREENEEES 4,427 1 4,427 386,255 3
4 1H22B | AHMAR LBHEBHRH AR RFEE —FRE 1,887 |1 1,887 384,368 | 4
5 1H228 | AHBAE REFHFHEBSEN A L7 S e 1T 1,500 | 1 1,500 382,868 | 5
6 1A238 | REMRE AR IHRFR 8432| 1/4 2,108 380,760 | 6
7 1H268 | AHBAR REBHHFAEMIEH A (B)H L3RS 3,400 |1 3,400 377360 | 7
8 1A268 | AHMEAE HABHIEMmEH 1 A5) WErTTURETF 377 |1 37 376,983 8
9 1A288 |RAETRE aE—F#ER BREHIILE 305 |1 305 376,678 | 9
10 2B 1B |REWRE HREENEGAD) NTTI74 o A% &4 16,410 | 1/2 8,205 368,473 | 10
1 2R198 | AR ABEORASR) ] 5833 |1 5,833 362,640 | 11
12 2R 268 |EBME EEHE0AD HHHER 60| 1/2 30 362,610 | 12
13 2F 268 (FAEHRE AE—HEOASR) BRNERE 54 |1 54 362,556 | 13
14 0 362,556
15 0 362,556
16 0 362,556
17 0 362,556
18 0 362,556
19 0 362,556
20 0 362,556
A Ih &t 392,904 51,059 30,348 362,556




HAE2S (BOXRAF)

©Ff 3%2A & & &k #F
vl Ag 2] = A X W # _ o EAES
& B HHi%k XHipE | waw Hg’ggﬁ g“g §u§'
_ ATARYML 362,556 362,556
1 2A28 |RAERRE AL DCMik—<v% 6116 | 1/2 3,058 359,498 | 1
2 2ANB |REARE P2 IHRFA 6817 | 1/4 1,704 357,794 | 2
3 2A198 | EHBAR LASAFRIEIBTHM (28 5) HEA#AERREHEEAS 4427 |1 4427 353,367 | 3
4 2A22B8 | EHEAR A EAFTRARSA (2B ) fRFEE —FEYE 1,887 |1 1.887 351,480 | 4
5 28250 | BHEBAR REWMBAEEEE (2A5) B e REHEM 1,500 |1 1,500 349,980 | 5
6 2A250 | AHBAE REBHMHESEEN (28 5) (B) S EFRIE 3,400 |1 3,400 346,580 | 6
7 2A268 | AHBAR REBHHEEGSEN A XY TTUoRETH 3717 |1 3n 346,203 | 7
8 A8 [AEMER EHEFHEQAS) NTTO7 A4+ AMH R4t 16536 | 1/2 8268 | 337935 | 8
9 3R19B | AR AR (2AS) e 5833 |1 5,833 332102 | 9
10 3A30H | EHE BEHECAD) BEATER 54| 1/2 27 332,075 | 10
11 3A308 |RENRE aE—HE AL BATER 396 |1 396 331,679 | 11
12 0 331,679
13 0 331,679
14 0 331,679
15 0 331,679
16 0 331,679
17 0 331,679
18 0 331,679
19 0 331,679
20 0 331,679
A U\ E 362,556 47,343 30,877 331,679




HAE2S (FEEER)

+f 343A = & & &
vl Ag 2 _ B A X W # o SEAES
S E FH% EAE A G mgggﬁ gl §u§
RIAKRYEL 331,679 331,679
1 3AGH|AEMRE HIIA (B EAKEH 6,606 | 1/4 1,651 330,028 | 1
2 3A188 |AHBMAR LASARIERESH A BFR#AERREFNRESR 4427 (1 4,427 325601 | 2
3 3A19R | RAEMRE T7AR #HAsHTLFE 297 |1 297 325304 | 3
4 3A22R | EHBAR DNEAZTEESEM (3A ) R3EE —FEE 1,887 |1 1,887 323417 | 4
5 3A22R | BHBAR RBEHEBSE A M SR EHRM 1,500 |1 1,500 321917 | 5
6 3250 | EHBAR RERMFEBAL GAS) (A # LHRE 3,400 |1 3,400 318517 | 6
7 3A268 | BMBAE REBMIREBTEN GAS) ¥ TToRETH 3717 |1 377 318,140 | 7
8 3A268 |RAEMRE aE—FRR BARHTLF 303 |1 303 317837 | 8
9 3B |RAEMRRE HHEEEHSOGAN) NTTO7A o A&t 16,401 | 1/2 8,200 309,637 | 9
10 3A3A|REWARE F—LIURF—TH BAsHIILE 220 |1 220 309,417 | 10
11 3A3B |RENRRE A (B)ea KA 6786 | 1/4 1,696 307,721 | 11
12 4ANB|AHE ABEGAD) - 5833 |1 5,833 301,888 | 12
13 48278 |EHME BEMEGAS) BEHNERE | 1/2 19 301,869 | 13
14 4A278 | RENRE aE—#EGAD) BRTR 149 |1 149 301,720 | 14
15 0 301,720
16 0 301,720
17 0 301,720
18 0 301,720
19 0 301,720
20 0 301,720
3 A N H 331,679 48,224 29,959 301,720 |




